BENEFITS
• End device certified
by leading carriers
• Low power modes extend life
of battery powered devices
• Extended coverage means
assets deep inside buildings
are now reachable

All other products and technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
2023-08    •    86002195    •    © 2023 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Dragonfly™ Nano
Model Description Region
MTQN-MNG1-B01 Embedded LTE Cat M1 Cellular SoM (AT&T / Verizon) North America
MTQN-MNG1-B02 Embedded LTE Cat M1 Cellular Modem (AT&T / Verizon) North America
MTQN-MNG3-B01 Embedded LTE Cat M1 Cellular SoM  Europe
MTQN-MNG3-B02 Embedded LTE Cat M1 Cellular Modem  Europe
Note: Model numbers as shown come packaged as 50-pack masters. For ordering samples or low volume production quantities
we also make single packs available. Add a –SP to the end of the models above to order single packs (MTQN-Mxx-B0x-SP).
Developer Kit
Model Description Region